
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 1091 FRANCISCA CAMILA LEANDRO DA 
SILVA

19 F1629 - F 00:18:22.39

2 1050 ANTONIA JANAINA GOMES LOPES 32 F3039 - F 00:18:23.57

3 1013 KETLEY FERNANDA PEREIRA SOUZA 17 F1629 - F TOP RUNNING 00:18:44.37

4 1058 EDVANDIA BRASIL ALVES DA SILVA 42 F4099 1 F TOP GESSO 00:19:07.92

5 1014 CLEIDEANA PEREIRA 35 F3039 1 F TOP RUNNING 00:19:26.13

6 1067 GRASIELA DELMONDES 22 F1629 1 F EQUIPE POLO 
GESSEIRO

00:19:44.39

7 1005 CLEIDEANE ALVES DELMONDES 33 F3039 2 F EQUIPE LAGOA DO 
BARRO

00:19:56.59

8 1087 VANICLEIA MOURA LIMA PEREIRA 33 F3039 3 F FABIANO MOURA 00:20:51.76

9 1094 MARIA EDILZA DA SILVA 43 F4099 2 F 00:21:39.25

10 1006 SARA SUELLEN PINHEIRO DE MELO 32 F3039 4 F OUTDOOR RUN 00:22:05.14

11 1004 ZENAIDE BARBOSA DE SOUZA 45 F4099 3 F BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 00:22:11.81

12 1057 EDNALVA TORRES MACEDO 51 F4099 4 F 00:22:46.40

13 1080 NATHANA CUNHA 32 F3039 5 F 00:22:58.72

14 1088 CAMILA CARDOZO SANTOS 31 F3039 6 F 00:23:17.45

15 1099 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS PEREIRA 
ALENCAR

46 F4099 5 F 00:23:24.76

16 1007 MARIA PALOMA ALENCAR 
NASCIMENTO

30 F3039 7 F PAPA LEGUAS DE 
VERDEJANTE

00:23:31.23

17 1086 THAYSE THACYANNE LINS DA CUNHA 35 F3039 8 F 00:23:46.54

18 1095 MARIA IRINEIDE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA 37 F3039 9 F 00:24:02.69

19 1077 MARIA LENILDA ARAUJO ROCHA 48 F4099 6 F EXU 00:24:02.74

20 1084 ROSINALVA FERREIRA PAZ 48 F4099 7 F RUN BORA RUN 00:24:27.35

21 1060 ELIANE DA SILVA FERREIRA 42 F4099 8 F EQUIPE PAPA LEGUAS 00:24:37.68

22 1008 ROSIVANIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA 45 F4099 9 F PAPA LEGUAS 00:24:42.24

23 1049 ANALICIA QUEIROZ DA MOTA 26 F1629 2 F IPUBI BIKE 00:25:05.14

24 1010 VANDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 46 F4099 10 F 00:25:39.66

25 1097 MARISTELA FERREIRA MARCELINO 58 F4099 11 F 00:25:58.90

26 1062 FABIOLA VIEIRA 25 F1629 3 F ACADEMIA NC 00:25:59.77

27 1066 GABRIELA DELMONDES 20 F1629 4 F NCT 00:26:56.00

28 1053 BEATRIZ CABRAL 21 F1629 5 F 00:26:56.87

29 1003 ALICE FERREIRA CUNHA MARCELINO 22 F1629 6 F 00:28:47.46

30 1011 BIANCA RODRIGUES LEITE 23 F1629 7 F 00:28:47.56

31 1012 VAGLANIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 
LIMA

48 F4099 12 F 00:31:10.66

32 1072 KALIGIA CARVALHO MOREIRA 
MATEUS

45 F4099 13 F 00:32:11.82

33 1061 ELIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA BEZERRA 45 F4099 14 F 00:36:09.08
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

34 1083 RONNIELSON SILVA SOUZA 42 F4099 15 F 00:36:27.40

35 1100 MARTHA NATALY C MODESTO 
ANGELIM

37 F3039 10 F 01:23:39.07
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Feminino de 16 até 29 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1067 GRASIELA DELMONDES 22 EQUIPE POLO GESSEIRO 00:19:44.39

2 1049 ANALICIA QUEIROZ DA MOTA 26 IPUBI BIKE 00:25:05.14

3 1062 FABIOLA VIEIRA 25 ACADEMIA NC 00:25:59.77

4 1066 GABRIELA DELMONDES 20 NCT 00:26:56.00

5 1053 BEATRIZ CABRAL 21 00:26:56.87

6 1003 ALICE FERREIRA CUNHA MARCELINO 22 00:28:47.46

7 1011 BIANCA RODRIGUES LEITE 23 00:28:47.56
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Feminino de 30 até 39 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1014 CLEIDEANA PEREIRA 35 TOP RUNNING 00:19:26.13

2 1005 CLEIDEANE ALVES DELMONDES 33 EQUIPE LAGOA DO BARRO 00:19:56.59

3 1087 VANICLEIA MOURA LIMA PEREIRA 33 FABIANO MOURA 00:20:51.76

4 1006 SARA SUELLEN PINHEIRO DE MELO 32 OUTDOOR RUN 00:22:05.14

5 1080 NATHANA CUNHA 32 00:22:58.72

6 1088 CAMILA CARDOZO SANTOS 31 00:23:17.45

7 1007 MARIA PALOMA ALENCAR NASCIMENTO 30 PAPA LEGUAS DE VERDEJANTE 00:23:31.23

8 1086 THAYSE THACYANNE LINS DA CUNHA 35 00:23:46.54

9 1095 MARIA IRINEIDE BRITO DE OLIVEIRA 37 00:24:02.69

10 1100 MARTHA NATALY C MODESTO ANGELIM 37 01:23:39.07
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Acima de 40 anos

Coloc. Num. Nome Idd. Equipe Tempo

1 1058 EDVANDIA BRASIL ALVES DA SILVA 42 TOP GESSO 00:19:07.92

2 1094 MARIA EDILZA DA SILVA 43 00:21:39.25

3 1004 ZENAIDE BARBOSA DE SOUZA 45 BIKE SAO FRANCISCO 00:22:11.81

4 1057 EDNALVA TORRES MACEDO 51 00:22:46.40

5 1099 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS PEREIRA ALENCAR 46 00:23:24.76

6 1077 MARIA LENILDA ARAUJO ROCHA 48 EXU 00:24:02.74

7 1084 ROSINALVA FERREIRA PAZ 48 RUN BORA RUN 00:24:27.35

8 1060 ELIANE DA SILVA FERREIRA 42 EQUIPE PAPA LEGUAS 00:24:37.68

9 1008 ROSIVANIA ANTONIA DE SOUZA 45 PAPA LEGUAS 00:24:42.24

10 1010 VANDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 46 00:25:39.66

11 1097 MARISTELA FERREIRA MARCELINO 58 00:25:58.90

12 1012 VAGLANIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 48 00:31:10.66

13 1072 KALIGIA CARVALHO MOREIRA MATEUS 45 00:32:11.82

14 1061 ELIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA BEZERRA 45 00:36:09.08

15 1083 RONNIELSON SILVA SOUZA 42 00:36:27.40
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